Kotzebue
Ambler
Kobuk
Shungnak
Kiana
Noorvik
Selawik
Buckland
Deering
Kivalina
Noatak

NAB Fuel Prices June. 2, 2016

Gasoline/G
$5.61
$10.12
$10.03
$10.50
$6.50
$6.72
$7.75
$6.80
$6.75
$5.74
$9.99

Stove Oil/G

$5.62
$9.68
$9.53
$9.00
$6.00
$6.23
$7.50
$6.80
$6.75
$5.85
$9.99

Prop

ane/23G
$198.28
N/A
N/A
N/A
$270.00
$278.00
$264.55
$271.00
$285.00
$285.00
$311.00

Kwh (1-500)
$0.18
$0.21
$0.21
$0.21
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.32
$0.20
$0.21

KwH (500-700)

$0.45
$0.61
$0.60
$0.60
$0.57
$0.57
$0.52
$0.48
$0.71
$0.56
$0.75

Source : Retail Outlets (Fuel projects & Stores) in each village

Kotzebue pricing Crowley Vitus Marine

$ Drum $ Gallon $ Drum $ Gallon
Stove oil 299.48 5.62 285.14
ULSD cost 326.93 6.17 285.14 5.38
Gasoline 317.66 5.99 302.63 5.71

Average Regional Stove oil prices over time, close to 100% increase over 8 years..

Average Retail Stove oil prices per Gallon for the NANA Region
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5.38 (ULSD sold as stove oil)



