## NAB Fuel Prices June. 2, 2016

	Gasoline/G	Stove Oil/G	Propane/23G	Kwh (1-500)	KwH (500-700)
Kotzebue	\$5.61	\$5.62	\$198.28	\$0.18	\$0.45
Ambler	\$10.12	\$9.68	N/A	\$0.21	\$0.61
Kobuk	\$10.03	\$9.53	N/A	\$0.21	\$0.60
Shungnak	\$10.50	\$9.00	N/A	\$0.21	\$0.60
Kiana	\$6.50	\$6.00	\$270.00	\$0.20	\$0.57
Noorvik	\$6.72	\$6.23	\$278.00	\$0.20	\$0.57
Selawik	\$7.75	\$7.50	\$264.55	\$0.20	\$0.52
Buckland	\$6.80	\$6.80	\$271.00	\$0.20	\$0.48
Deering	\$6.75	\$6.75	\$285.00	\$0.32	\$0.71
Kivalina	\$5.74	\$5.85	\$285.00	\$0.20	\$0.56
Noatak	\$9.99	\$9.99	\$311.00	\$0.21	\$0.75

Source : Retail Outlets (Fuel projects & Stores) in each village

Kotzebue pricing	Crowley		Vitus	Marine
	\$ Drum	\$ Gallon	\$ Drum	\$ Gallon
Stove oil	299.48	5.62	285.14	5.38 (ULSD sold as stove oil)
ULSD cost	326.93	6.17	285.14	5.38
Gasoline	317.66	5.99	302.63	5.71

## Average Regional Stove oil prices over time, close to 100% increase over 8 years..

